78520

ShieldECO 800 Tilt

FEATURES

* 5 years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty

e Constructed from steel & acrylic

* Matt white & clear acrylic finish
 Complete with integrated control gear
* Fire rated to 30, 60 & 90 minutes

* 20 degree tilt

SPEC DATA

LED module wattage:

Product wattage:
Product Lumen:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Type:
SDCM:

Product Voltage:
IP Rating:

Cut out:
Operating Temp:

Product Weight (KG):

8.5W
8.5W

750
3000K
A+

Yes

60°

0.9

80

30000
SMD

<6
220-240V
P20
D70mm
-20 to 40 Degree
0.248

Minimum Cavity Depth (mm): 90mm

Terminal Block:
Class:

ACCESSORIES

4-way Quick fit
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75021, Dimmer Module 150W
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Quick fit

Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
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